AP 2023-24 LIST

List of Action Plan 2024-25 cases relating to the court of Ms. Renu Rana Additional Sessions Judge, Karnal

S.N. Case No. D.O. Case Title Custody/ Bail Custody perio FIR No. PS. Section Next Date Stage
1.84/20 16/10/17  State vs  Ravietc. Bail 472117 SDR 302/148/149/323/324 08.11.24 DW
2137/20 26/07/18  State vs  Jasbir Custody 8M 627/18 City 323/342/506/6P/SC/ST 13.11.24 313 crpc
3132/18 29/08/18  State vs Deepaak etc Bail 288/18 Butana 363/366A /4/18P 13.11.24 DW
4 99/20 26.02.19  State vs Pintu/Joginder Bail 589/18 ASS 302/120B/34 /A.Act 14.11.24 DW
530/19 05/03/19  State vs Jitender etc Bail 34/19 MBN 363/366A/6P 12.11.24 Dw
6 ‘2719 CRA 05.04.19 Swarnsingh vs  Jatinpreet Bail 216/17 Butana 363/366 AIPC, 6 PocsoAct  18.11.24 Appearanc
742/19 09.04.19  State vs  Anil Bail 255/19 Sadar 384/17 P 18.11.24 DwW
8 41/19 09/04/19  State vs Rajpal @ Raju Bail 180/19 cITY 363/366A/346/4P 21.11.24 Dw
9 44/19 12.04.19  State vs  Sunil etc.(Childern) Bail 95/17 WPS 342/506/4P 06.11.24 DW

10 002/19 01.05.19  State vs  Brijbir Bail 302/19 Civil Line 8/10POCSO 25.11.24 DW

11 53/19 01.05.19 State vs Ravi(Childern case) Bail 255/19 Sadar 384/17 P 18.11.24 DW

12 58/19 10/05/19  State vs Bijender @ Jaswinder Bail 507/18 Indri 376/363/366a/ 4P 09.12.24 Appearanc
13 320/19 13.05.19  Rahul vs State Bail 1517 Nissing 366A/ IPC 8/10 Pocso Act 08.11.24 Argu.

14 73/19 01/06/19  State vs ButaRam Bail 359/19 Civil Line 363/366A/6P 08.11.24 DW

15 80/20 03.06.19 State vs Rattan/Chandan/Ajit/Ajacustody 4 Year 008/19 GHD 302/365/201/34 06.11.24 DW

16 139/20 04/06/19  State vs  Hardeep/Aman Bail 89/19 indri 354D/452/8P/SC/ST 07.11.24 DwW

17 107/20 13.06.19  State vs Sobha singh & ors. Bail 643/18 Asd 148/323/342/307/506 11.11.24 Argu.

18 207/19 08.07.19  State vs Ajay Bail 38/19 WPS ASD 323/452/506/10P 20.11.24 DWS

19 90/20 10.07.19  State vs  Aman Kumar etc. Bail 58/18 City 148/149/447/506/511/379A 14.11.24 Argu.
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20 100/19

21 005/19

22 132/19

23 83/20

24 137/19

25 140/19

26 144/19

27 146/19

28 148/19

29 164/19

30 86/20

31 167/19

32 85/20

33 138/20
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35 008//20

36 18/20
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38 21/20

39 020/20

40 028/20
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Sunny

Bangali
Amandeep
Vinod/Arvind
Aditya

Bablu

Sewa Ram
Deepak
Mukesh
Parveem etc
Surender
Gopal

Anand etc
Deepak @ Chipu
Gagan

Krishan Kumar
Harpreet etc.

Wazid

Harvinder Singh
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Bail 504/19
Bail 670/19
Bail 62/19

Custody 5 Year 855/14
Bail 794/19
Bail 846/19
Bail 409/19
Bail 542/19
Bail 11119
Bail 755/19
Bail 644/19
Bail 812/19
Custody 3 Year 8M 478/19
Custody 3YearsM  597/19
Custody 3YearaM  381/19
Bail 204/19
Bail 510/19
Custody 3Yearam  761/19
Custody 3Year3aM  991/19
Custody 4Year2m  33/20

Bail 001/20
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CITYy

cITy

WPS ASD

SDR

cITy

SDR

indri

GHD

Wps knl

sadar

GHD

GHD

indri

GHD

CITY

Ram Nagar

WPS ASD

354/354D/309/506/12P

10 POCSO

323/365/506/500//P

302/307/148/149/120B/A.Act

323/452/506/34/12P

26.11.24

11.11.24

27.11.24

05.11.24

08.11.24

323/342/354/452/506/10P & 25/523.10.24

354A/354D/506/8P

19.11.24

120B/420/366A/376DA/376/6P 14.11.24

506/67ITAct/12P

06.11.24

323/325/354/506/341/201/34/12 04.11.24

307/324/379B/34

376/318/323/354/506/6P

23.07.24

11.11.24

307/323/341/148/149/506/325/A.09.10.19

377/506/6P/SC/ST ACT

376(3)/363/366A& 6P

328/363/366A/6P

376D/506/34/4/6P

376/363/366A & 4 P

376/506/4P/6P

323/365/506/6P

506/12P

09.10.24

11.11.24

29.11.24

07.11.24

19.11.24

18.11.24

23.05.24

23.04.24

DwW
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DwWs
Dw
PW
DECIDED
Dw
Pw
Argu.
Dw
DECIDED
Appearanc
DECIDED
DECIDED
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Dw
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PW
DECIDED

DECIDED




STATEMENT SHOWING DISPOSAL OF TARGETED CASES UNDER ACTION PLAN 2024-25 RELATING TO THE COURT OF MS.

AP PERFORMA

RENU RANA ASJ KARNAL FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER - 2024

Nature of cases targeted Nature of cases identified as | Cases Cases Disposal |Balance |Percentag |10 and more than 10 years old cases targeted
category wise on 01.10.2024 Included |Excluded |Upto the |at the end |e of under action plan 2023-24
end of the | of the disposal
Month month upto the
end of the
month
Such cases as on Disposal |Balance
30.10.24 upto the |upto the
end of end of
Month Month
100 Oldest Cases 88 0 0 12+3 85 15% 0 0 0
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41 30/20

42 31/20

43 41/20

44 82/20

45 46/20

46 48/20

47 52/20

48 004/20

49 53/20

50 005/20

51 59/20

52 61/20

53 63/20

54 134/20

55 67/20
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61 175/20
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09.04.20
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17.09.20

17.09.20
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Anil /Sachin
Viikas
Rambhool
Deepak/Lakhan
Gurmeet

Nanu

Ravinder

Aman @ Sanam
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Custody 4 Year2 M

Bail

Bail

Bail

Bail

Bail

Bail

Bail

Mausam(Supplementargail

Amit

SAchin

Vikram /Rajesh etc.
Sunil Kumar
Kamlesh etc

Amrit

Custody 3 Year

Bail

Bail

Bail

Bail

Bail

Devender/Rakesh/ Tush custody

Atul/Hunny etc
Sonu (Juvinile)
Sandeep Kumar
Deepak

Navrattan

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

004/20

44/20

89/20

15/20

012/20

118/20

939/19

166/20

542/19

74/20

36/20

47/20

234/20

155/20

35/20

312/20

329/20

180/19

434/20

45/20

263/20
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MBN

MBN

GHD

Civil Line

W Asd

32/33

GHD

City

GHD

NSG

Butana

indri

sadar

Ram Nagar

women Asd

GHD

GHD

City

WAsd

Sec. 32-33

376DA/452/506/6P

452/506/8P

506/12P

302/34

452/506/8/12P

452 & 10P

376/363/366A & 4 P

6/18POCSO

376AD/346/371/373/420/6P

6 POCSO

452/506/10P

342/120B/10/11/9/6 POCSO

323/506/452/8P

1.11.24

29.11.24

10.04.24

11.11.24

02.12.24

14.11.24

21.11.24

05.11.24

14.11.24

25.11.24

13.11.24

04.11.24

20.11.24

323/498A/506/6PChild Marriage 06.11.24

323/342/452/506/10P

365/506/34 /8/18P

376DA/452/506/6P

376(3)/363/366A& 6P

363/366A/376(3) IPC

376AB,452,506 IPC 6-POCSO

323,376,498AIPC 6-POCSO

22.11.24

08.11.24

14.11.24

26.11.24

30.09.24

06.11.24

13.11.24

PW

DW
DECIDED
DW

Dws

DWS

DwW

DW

Reply

DW

DW
Appearanc
Dws
Appearanc
DWS
Reply
Argu.

DW
DECIDED
Appearanc
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62 177/20

63 180/20
64 181/20
65 182/20
66 183/20
67 185/20
68 187/20
69 193/20
70 195/20
71 199/20
72 202/20
73 207/20
74 221/20
75 222/20
76 223/20
77 227/20
78 228/20
79 006/21
80 15/21

81 184/21

82 221/21

22.09.20

01.10.20

01.10.20

05.10.20

08.10.20

09.10.20

14.10.20

03.11.20

09.11.20

12.11.20

17.11.20

27.11.20

15.12.20

15.12.20

17.12.20

21.12.20

21.12.20

05.01.21

07.01.21

03.03.21

15.03.21

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Deepak @ Bohli
Satish @ leela
Ravi Puhal

Arun

Pintu

Amarjeet

Amit@ Mohit
Sanjay

Ram kumar
Vijay

Krishan Kumar
Vikram Singh
Ritish

Raj Kapoor
Rajneesh Sehgal
Ravi (Childern case)
Amjad

Avtar Singh
Guishan

Ajay

Aman

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Custody

Bail

Custody

Custody

Custody

Bail

Bail
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461/20 City
211/20 Indri
518/20 City

298/20 Sec.32-33

377/20 Gharaunda

428/20 Asd
67/20 Nigdhu
546/20 City
299/20 Indri
77/20 Gharaunda

324/20 Butana
278/20 Butana
307/20 Ram Nagar
394/20 Sec.32-33
108/20 W Knl

816/20 Sadar

412/20 Indri

288/20 Butana

381/20 Taraori

362/20 Butana

62/21 Madhuban
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323,457 Ipc 8-POCSO

354,509 IPC 12-POCSO

363,366,376 IpC

18.11.24

14.11.24

05.11.24

363,366,342 IPC 4,18-POCSO 04.12.24

328,323,366,376 IPC 3-POCSO 05.12.24

328,376,506 IPC 6-POCSO

323,352 IPC

506 IPC 8-POCSO

363, 506 Ipc 4,18-POCSO

363,366,376 IPC 4-POCSO

376,452 IPC 4-POCSO

201,376,506 IPC 6-POCSO

363,366,376 IPC 6-POCSO

323,354 IPC 8-POCSO

354 IPC 8- POCSO

377,506 IPC 6-POCSO

34 IPC 6-POCsO

294,354,506 IPC 8,12-POCSO

323,342,376 Ipc 6-POCSO

20.11.24

05.11.24

22.11.24

28.11.24

25.11.24

19.11.24

21.11.24

29.08.24

27.11.24

21.11.24

24.09.24

06.11.24

18.12.24

07.11.24

120B,363,366,376 IPC 4,6-POC 07.11.24

120B,363,365,366 IPC 10-POC 01.05.24

Reply
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Pws

Pws

Dw

Dws
Arguments
Dws

Dws

Pws

Pws

Dws
DECIDED
Dws
Appearanc
DECIDED
Arguments
Pws

Argu.

Dws

DECIDED
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83 225/21 17.03.21  State vs  Gulshan Custody 25/21 W Knl 376,506 IPC 6-POCSO 06.08.24 DECIDED
84284/21  07.0421 State vs  Sonu (Juvinile) Bail 50/21 Nissing 363,366A,366 Ipc 8,12-POCSO 08.11.24 313 crpc
85 299/21 16.04.21  State vs Aman @ Bunty 161/21 Gharaunda 452 IPC 8-POCSO 12.11.24 Dws

86 306/21 19.04.21  State vs  Harpreet Singh Custody 437/20 Sec.32-33 323,344,506,376 IPC 3-POCSO 06.11.24 PW

87 315/21 30.04.21 State vs Amarjeet @ Bunty Custody 85/21 Indri 323,354,506 IPC 6-POCSO  07.11.24 Appearanc
88 318/21 04.05.21 State vs  Angrej Custody 63/21 Kunjpura 506 IPC 6,51 POCSO 04.11.24 Dws

89 322/21 11.05.21  State vs Ajay 118/21 Kunjpura 354,457 IPC 6-POCSO 28.11.24 Dws

90 323/21 11.05.21  State vs Rajat Bail 135/21 Gharaunda 363,366,506 IPC 3,8-POCSO  20.11.24 PW

91 330/21 19.05.21 State Vs Vishal Bail 75/21 Nissing 363,366,506 IPC 6-POCSO 04.11.24 PW

92 332/21 19.05.21  State vs  Amit Bail 117/20 Nigdhu 341,354 IPC 6-POCSO 27.11.24 DwW

93 334/21 25.05.21 State vs Veena Custody 198/21 Gharaunda 120B,363,376,506 IPC 17-POC 25.05.24 DECIDED
94 338/21 27.05.21 State Vs Rajpal Custody 134/21 Gharaunda 323,352,506 IPC 8-POCSO 18.11.24 DW

95 340/21 31.05.21  State vs  Pardeep Bail 228/21 Se. 3233 323,363,366 Ipc 3,17-POCSO  12.11.24 PW

96 341/21 01.06.21  State vs  Vishal 147/21 Kunjpura 323,352 IPC 8-POCSO 11.11.24 PW

97 347/21 01.07.21  State vs  Mohit Bail 410/21 City 148,149,323,324,352,506 IPC~ 07.11.24 Argu.

98 361/21 16.07.21 State vs  Suraj Custody 286/21 Taraori 363,366 IPC 6-POCSQ 26.04.24 DECIDED
99 372/21 27.07.21 State vs Ishfaq Custody 325/21 Gharaunda 201,376,376D IPC 6-POCSO  05.11.24 Dws
100 383/21 02.08.21 State vs  Sunil @ Shubham Custody 155/21 Madhuban 341,354A,354 IPC 6-POCSO  03.09.24 DECIDED
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